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Sun 04-Sep Sun 06-Nov Sun 08-Jan

Mon 05-Sep Mon 07-Nov Mon 09-Jan

Tue 06-Sep Tue 08-Nov Tue 10-Jan

Wed 07-Sep Wed 09-Nov Wed 11-Jan

Thu 08-Sep Thu 10-Nov Thu 12-Jan

Fri 09-Sep Fri 11-Nov Fri 13-Jan
Sat 10-Sep Sat 12-Nov Sat 14-Jan
Sun 11-Sep Sun 13-Nov Sun 15-Jan

Mon 12-Sep Mon 14-Nov Mon 16-Jan

Tue 13-Sep Tue 15-Nov Tue 17-Jan

Wed 14-Sep Wed 16-Nov Wed 18-Jan

Thu 15-Sep Thu 17-Nov Thu 19-Jan

Fri 16-Sep Fri 18-Nov Fri 20-Jan

Sat 17-Sep Sat 19-Nov Sat 21-Jan

Sun 18-Sep Sun 20-Nov Sun 22-Jan

Mon 19-Sep Mon 21-Nov L6th Form Reviews Mon 23-Jan

Tue 20-Sep Tue 22-Nov L6th Form Reviews Tue 24-Jan

Wed 21-Sep Upper School Welcome Evening 5.30pm Wed 23-Nov Wed 25-Jan

Thu 22-Sep Thu 24-Nov Thu 26-Jan

Fri 23-Sep 1st Form Tea for new parents 4.15pm Fri 25-Nov
Speech Day 2.00 pm 

Speaker. Nick Chester
Fri 27-Jan

Sat 24-Sep Sat 26-Nov Sat 28-Jan
Sun 25-Sep Sun 27-Nov Sun 29-Jan
Mon 26-Sep Mon 28-Nov Mon 30-Jan

Tue 27-Sep Tue 29-Nov Tue 31-Jan

Wed 28-Sep Wed 30-Nov Wed 01-Feb

Thu 29-Sep Thu 01-Dec Thu 02-Feb

Fri 30-Sep Fri 02-Dec Fri 03-Feb

Sat 01-Oct Sat 03-Dec Sat 04-Feb
Sun 02-Oct Sun 04-Dec Sun 05-Feb

Mon 03-Oct Mon 05-Dec Mon 06-Feb

Tue 04-Oct Tue 06-Dec Tue 07-Feb
Wed 05-Oct Wed 07-Dec Wed 08-Feb

Thu 06-Oct Thu 08-Dec World Challenge Launch Meeting 4.15-6.15 Thu 09-Feb 4th Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm

Fri 07-Oct Fri 09-Dec L6th Practice interviews Fri 10-Feb Art Trip

Sat 08-Oct Sat 10-Dec Sat 11-Feb
Sun 09-Oct Sun 11-Dec Sun 12-Feb
Mon 10-Oct Mon 12-Dec Mon 13-Feb

Tue 11-Oct Tue 13-Dec Tue 14-Feb

Wed 12-Oct Wed 14-Dec Wed 15-Feb

Thu 13-Oct Thu 15-Dec Thu 16-Feb

Fri 14-Oct Fri 16-Dec Fri 17-Feb

Sat 15-Oct Parents' Association Comedy Night Sat 17-Dec Sat 18-Feb
Sun 16-Oct Sun 18-Dec Sun 19-Feb

Mon 17-Oct Mon 19-Dec Mon 20-Feb

Tue 18-Oct Tue 20-Dec Tue 21-Feb

Wed 19-Oct Wed 21-Dec Wed 22-Feb

Thu 20-Oct Thu 22-Dec Thu 23-Feb

Fri 21-Oct School Closes 3.55 pm Fri 23-Dec Fri 24-Feb

Sat 22-Oct Sat 24-Dec Sat 25-Feb
Sun 23-Oct Sun 25-Dec Sun 26-Feb

Mon 24-Oct Mon 26-Dec Mon 27-Feb

Tue 25-Oct Tue 27-Dec Tue 28-Feb Third Form Parents' Evening 4.30-7pm

Wed 26-Oct Wed 28-Dec Wed 01-Mar

Thu 27-Oct Thu 29-Dec Thu 02-Mar

Fri 28-Oct Fri 30-Dec Fri 03-Mar

Sat 29-Oct Sat 31-Dec Sat 04-Mar
Sun 30-Oct Sun 01-Jan Sun 05-Mar

Mon 31-Oct Mon 02-Jan Mon 06-Mar

Tue 01-Nov Tue 03-Jan School Opens for Spring Term Tue 07-Mar

Wed 02-Nov Wed 04-Jan Wed 08-Mar

Thu 03-Nov Thu 05-Jan Thu 09-Mar

Fri 04-Nov Fri 06-Jan Fri 10-Mar

Sat 05-Nov Sat 07-Jan Sat 11-Mar

First Form Team Building  Event 4.15 until 5.15pm 

School Closed for Staff Training L6th Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm

School Opens for Autumn Term

Entrance Tests - 1st Form Intake Sept 2017
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Medical Mini Interviews - L6th & U6th

House Drama 7pm

L6th Practice interviews/House Drama 7pm

Entrance Tests - 1st Form Intake Sept 2017
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5th Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm

Sixth Form Open Evening - 6.30pm

School Photograph Day

Geography Trip to Malham (5th Form)
L6th Form Tea 4.15 pm

L6th Practice interviews

RGSPA Christmas Fair/ Choir Concert 3rd Form Entrance Tests

North Country Theatre

Third Form Information Evening 5.30pm

Carol Service 7.30 pm - Ripon Cathedral

4th form theatre performance (PM -School Hall)
School Closes 3.55 pm

Form Tutor boarding tea 4-5pm
Autumn Concert 6pm in School Hall

Christmas Concert - School Hall 7pm

U
6 

Fo
rm

 T
rip

 to
 B

er
lin

RSCM Schools' Service
Ripon Cathedral 3.30pm

Ski Trip Parents' Information Evening at 5:15pm
U6 English Lit Trip to Haworth
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Choral Evensong - Ripon Cathedral 6pm

U6 Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm

Bank Holiday
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Christmas Holiday
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Christmas HolidayHalf Term Holiday

Careers and Higher Education Evening 

First Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm
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Half Term Holiday

Old Rips Day

School Closes 3.55 pm
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School closed for staff training
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Sun 12-Mar Sun 14-May Sun 16-Jul
Mon 13-Mar Mon 15-May Mon 17-Jul

Tue 14-Mar Tue 16-May Tue 18-Jul

Wed 15-Mar Wed 17-May Wed 19-Jul

Thu 16-Mar Thu 18-May Thu 20-Jul

Fri 17-Mar Fri 19-May Fri 21-Jul

Sat 18-Mar Sat 20-May Sat 22-Jul
Sun 19-Mar Sun 21-May Sun 23-Jul
Mon 20-Mar Mon 22-May Mon 24-Jul
Tue 21-Mar Tue 23-May Tue 25-Jul
Wed 22-Mar Wed 24-May Wed 26-Jul

Thu 23-Mar Thu 25-May Thu 27-Jul

Fri 24-Mar Fri 26-May Geog Trip (3rd Y) School Closes 3.55 pm Fri 28-Jul

Sat 25-Mar Sat 27-May Sat 29-Jul

Sun 26-Mar Sun 28-May Sun 30-Jul

Mon 27-Mar Mon 29-May Mon 31-Jul

Tue 28-Mar Tue 30-May Tue 01-Aug

Wed 29-Mar Wed 31-May Wed 02-Aug

Thu 30-Mar Thu 01-Jun Thu 03-Aug

Fri 31-Mar Fri 02-Jun Fri 04-Aug

Sat 01-Apr Sat 03-Jun Sat 05-Aug

Sun 02-Apr Sun 04-Jun Sun 06-Aug

Mon 03-Apr Mon 05-Jun School Opens Mon 07-Aug

Tue 04-Apr Tue 06-Jun Tue 08-Aug

Wed 05-Apr Wed 07-Jun Wed 09-Aug

Thu 06-Apr Thu 08-Jun Thu 10-Aug

Fri 07-Apr School Closes 3.55 pm Fri 09-Jun Fri 11-Aug

Sat 08-Apr Sat 10-Jun Sat 12-Aug

Sun 09-Apr Sun 11-Jun Sun 13-Aug

Mon 10-Apr Mon 12-Jun Mon 14-Aug

Tue 11-Apr Tue 13-Jun Tue 15-Aug

Wed 12-Apr Wed 14-Jun Wed 16-Aug

Thu 13-Apr Thu 15-Jun Thu 17-Aug

Fri 14-Apr Fri 16-Jun Fri 18-Aug

Sat 15-Apr Sat 17-Jun Sat 19-Aug
Sun 16-Apr Sun 18-Jun Sun 20-Aug

Mon 17-Apr Mon 19-Jun Mon 21-Aug

Tue 18-Apr Tue 20-Jun Tue 22-Aug

Wed 19-Apr Wed 21-Jun Wed 23-Aug

Thu 20-Apr Thu 22-Jun Thu 24-Aug

Fri 21-Apr Fri 23-Jun Fri 25-Aug

Sat 22-Apr Sat 24-Jun Sat 26-Aug

Sun 23-Apr Sun 25-Jun Sun 27-Aug

Mon 24-Apr School Opens for Summer Term Mon 26-Jun Mon 28-Aug

Tue 25-Apr Tue 27-Jun Tue 29-Aug

Wed 26-Apr Wed 28-Jun UCAS Convention L6 Wed 30-Aug

Thu 27-Apr Thu 29-Jun NYCC Information Evening (2018 Entry) Thu 31-Aug

Fri 28-Apr Fri 30-Jun Fri 01-Sep

Sat 29-Apr Sat 01-Jul Sat 02-Sep
Sun 30-Apr Sun 02-Jul Sun 03-Sep

Mon 01-May School Closed (Bank Holiday) Mon 03-Jul

Tue 02-May Tue 04-Jul

Wed 03-May Wed 05-Jul

Thu 04-May Thu 06-Jul Sports Day

Fri 05-May Fri 07-Jul

Sat 06-May Sat 08-Jul

Sun 07-May Sun 09-Jul

Mon 08-May Mon 10-Jul

Tue 09-May Tue 11-Jul

Wed 10-May Wed 12-Jul Lower School Prizegiving

Thu 11-May Thu 13-Jul
School Closed for Staff Training

Junior Production - from 7pm

Fri 12-May Fri 14-Jul Junior Production - from 7pm

Sat 13-May Sat 15-Jul

 

 

World Challenge Meeting 4pm - 7pm 

Geog L6 Fieldtrip

Geog L6 Fieldtrip

Commem 11.00 am 
(school closes 12.30 pm)

DofE Bronze Training (Bewerley)
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Senior Drama  - 'She Stoops to Conquer'

Senior  Drama - 'She Stoops to Conquer'
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Summer Holiday

Senior Drama  - 'She Stoops to Conquer'
DofE Gold Training (East Barnby)

DofE Bronze Training (Bewerley)
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DofE Gold Training (East Barnby)

Half Term Holiday Summer HolidaySecond Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm

Concert at Holy Trinity Ripon
 (All choirs and Ensembles)

DofE Bronze Practice Two (Bewerley)

Summer Holiday
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New 1st Form Welcome Evening 6.30 pm

Summer Holiday

A-Level Examination Results - 9am School Library

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

D
o
fE
 g
o
ld
 P
ra
ct
ic
e 

(E
as
t 
B
ar
n
b
y)

DofE Bronze Qualifying One (Bewerley)

GCSE Examination Results - 9am School Library

Parents' Association - Summer Ball
DofE Bronze Qualifying One (Bewerley)

Summer HolidayNew 1st Form Induction Day
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Sixth Form Induction afternoon (external)

Sixth Form Induction (all students)
Jazz Evening and presentation of Music Colours
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DofE Bronze Qualifying Two (Bewerley)

DofE Practice One (Bewerley)
Boarders' Summer Tea 4pm

DofE Practice One (Bewerley)

DofE Bronze Qualifying Two (Bewerley)
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Open Evening - 1st Form Intake 2018 5.30pm

Summer Holiday

Geography Trip Holderness Coast (2nd Year)
Newcastle/Northumbria Open Days L6

DofE Bronze Practice Two (Bewerley)


